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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Director of Community
Development

Director of Finance

Assistant to the City
Manager/Personnel Director

Assistant City Clerk

Director of Community Services
Director of Municipal Services
Cable TV Supervisor
Municipal Services Supervisor
Senior Planner

Maintenance Supervisor
Associate Engineer

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Associate Planner

Assistant Engineer
Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Worker Il
Accounting Specialist
Executive Assistant

Code Enforcement Officer |
PWD Inspector

Accounting Manager
Administrative Assistant I|
Community Services Supervisor
Maintenance Worker I
Municipal Services Officer Il
Municipal Services Officer Il
Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Assistant Il

City
Lawndale

Lawndale

Lawndale

Lawndale

Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale

Lawndale

Department
City Manager

Community Development

Finance

City Manager

City Clerk
Community Services
Municipal Services
Cable TV

Municipal Services
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works
Municipal Services
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Finance

City Manager
Municipal Services
Public Works
Finance

Municipal Services
Community Services
Public Works
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$210,003
$165,320

$162,265
$138,565

$135,320
$134,460
$133,679
$126,011
$105,638
$102,258
$101,705
$100,776
$96,190
$87,091
$86,997
$85,272
$82,321
$82,316
$81,999
$81,607
$80,043
$78,359
$77,575
$74,195
$73,273
$72,973
$72,943
$72,743
$69,211



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Payroll/Accounting Specialist
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Assistant ||
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Transit Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Municipal Services Officer |
Municipal Services Officer |
Maintenance Worker |
Office/Personnel Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Municipal Services Officer |
Maintenance Worker |

Administrative Assistant Il

Community Services Coordinator

Accounting Specialist
Senior Nutrition Specialist
Recreation Coordinator
Accounting Manager
Transit Operator - PT
Cable TV Prod. Assistant
Councilmember

Mayor

Councilmember
Councilmember

City Clerk

Senior Recreation Leader
Code Enforcement Officer -PT
Senior Recreation Leader
Maintenance Worker | - PT
Cable TV Prod. Assistant II

Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale

Lawndale

Finance

City Clerk
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works
Community Services
Public Works
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Public Works

City Manager

Public Works
Municipal Services
Public Works
Community Services
Community Services
Finance

Community Services
Community Services
Finance

Community Services
Cable TV

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Clerk
Community Services
Municipal Services
Community Services
Public Works

Cable TV

$68,085
$66,294
$65,171
$61,823
$61,180
$60,453
$60,348
$59,079
$55,620
$53,810
$53,477
$52,332
$48,941
$47,350
$46,956
$46,119
$37,935
$35,842
$34,782
$29,081
$21,395
$20,435
$18,910
$18,502
$18,165
$17,898
$16,857
$15,732
$15,382
$13,275
$12,310
$12,046



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Municipal Services Officer Il - PT

Recreation Leader

Office Assistant

Maintenance Worker | - PT

Office Assistant

Emergency Prep Coordinator

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Cable TV Prod. Assistant

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Councilmember

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale

Lawndale

Municipal Services
Community Services
Public Works

Public Works
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Cable TV
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
City Council
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$11,352
$10,316
$9,815
$9,324
$9,301
$7,267
$7,183
$6,720
$6,675
$6,556
$6,490
$6,478
$6,369
$6,348
$6,345
$6,193
$6,111
$6,071
$6,065
$5,955
$5,871
$5,818
$5,800
$5,796
$5,742
$5,593
$5,573
$5,509
$5,461
$5,453
$5,391
$5,349



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Senior Recreation Leader

Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale

Lawndale

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$5,335
$5,211
$5,200
$5,155
$5,152
$5,106
$5,066



