	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Lawndale	City Manager	\$210,003
2.	Director of Community Development		Lawndale	Community Development	\$165,320
3.	Director of Finance		Lawndale	Finance	\$162,265
4.	Assistant to the City Manager/Personnel Director		Lawndale	City Manager	\$138,565
5.	Assistant City Clerk		Lawndale	City Clerk	\$135,320
6.	Director of Community Services		Lawndale	Community Services	\$134,460
7.	Director of Municipal Services		Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$133,679
8.	Cable TV Supervisor		Lawndale	Cable TV	\$126,011
9.	Municipal Services Supervisor		Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$105,638
10.	Senior Planner		Lawndale	Community Development	\$102,258
11.	Maintenance Supervisor		Lawndale	Public Works	\$101,705
12.	Associate Engineer		Lawndale	Public Works	\$100,776
13.	Code Enforcement Officer II		Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$96,190
14.	Associate Planner		Lawndale	Community Development	\$87,091
15.	Assistant Engineer		Lawndale	Public Works	\$86,997
16.	Administrative Analyst		Lawndale	Public Works	\$85,272
17.	Maintenance Worker III		Lawndale	Public Works	\$82,321
18.	Accounting Specialist		Lawndale	Finance	\$82,316
19.	Executive Assistant		Lawndale	City Manager	\$81,999
20.	Code Enforcement Officer I		Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$81,607
21.	PWD Inspector		Lawndale	Public Works	\$80,043
22.	Accounting Manager		Lawndale	Finance	\$78,359
23.	Administrative Assistant II		Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$77,575
24.	Community Services Supervisor		Lawndale	Community Services	\$74,195
25.	Maintenance Worker II		Lawndale	Public Works	\$73,273
26.	Municipal Services Officer II		Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$72,973
27.	Municipal Services Officer II		Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$72,943
28.	Maintenance Worker II		Lawndale	Public Works	\$72,743
29.	Administrative Assistant II		Lawndale	Public Works	\$69,211

30.	Payroll/Accounting Specialist	Lawndale	Finance	\$68,085
31.	Administrative Assistant II	Lawndale	City Clerk	\$66,294
32.	Administrative Assistant II	Lawndale	Community Development	\$65,171
33.	Maintenance Worker I	Lawndale	Public Works	\$61,823
34.	Maintenance Worker II	Lawndale	Public Works	\$61,180
35.	Transit Operator	Lawndale	Community Services	\$60,453
36.	Maintenance Worker I	Lawndale	Public Works	\$60,348
37.	Municipal Services Officer I	Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$59,079
38.	Municipal Services Officer I	Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$55,620
39.	Maintenance Worker I	Lawndale	Public Works	\$53,810
40.	Office/Personnel Assistant	Lawndale	City Manager	\$53,477
41.	Maintenance Worker I	Lawndale	Public Works	\$52,332
42.	Municipal Services Officer I	Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$48,941
43.	Maintenance Worker I	Lawndale	Public Works	\$47,350
44.	Administrative Assistant II	Lawndale	Community Services	\$46,956
45.	Community Services Coordinator	Lawndale	Community Services	\$46,119
46.	Accounting Specialist	Lawndale	Finance	\$37,935
47.	Senior Nutrition Specialist	Lawndale	Community Services	\$35,842
48.	Recreation Coordinator	Lawndale	Community Services	\$34,782
49.	Accounting Manager	Lawndale	Finance	\$29,081
50.	Transit Operator - PT	Lawndale	Community Services	\$21,395
51.	Cable TV Prod. Assistant	Lawndale	Cable TV	\$20,435
52.	Councilmember	Lawndale	City Council	\$18,910
53.	Mayor	Lawndale	City Council	\$18,502
54.	Councilmember	Lawndale	City Council	\$18,165
55.	Councilmember	Lawndale	City Council	\$17,898
56.	City Clerk	Lawndale	City Clerk	\$16,857
57.	Senior Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$15,732
58.	Code Enforcement Officer -PT	Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$15,382
59.	Senior Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$13,275
60.	Maintenance Worker I - PT	Lawndale	Public Works	\$12,310
61.	Cable TV Prod. Assistant II	Lawndale	Cable TV	\$12,046

62.	Municipal Services Officer II - PT	Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$11,352
63.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$10,316
64.	Office Assistant	Lawndale	Public Works	\$9,815
65.	Maintenance Worker I - PT	Lawndale	Public Works	\$9,324
66.	Office Assistant	Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$9,301
67.	Emergency Prep Coordinator	Lawndale	Municipal Services	\$7,267
68.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$7,183
69.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,720
70.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,675
71.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,556
72.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,490
73.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,478
74.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,369
75.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,348
76.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,345
77.	Cable TV Prod. Assistant	Lawndale	Cable TV	\$6,193
78.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,111
79.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,071
80.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$6,065
81.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,955
82.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,871
83.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,818
84.	Senior Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,800
85.	Councilmember	Lawndale	City Council	\$5,796
86.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,742
87.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,593
88.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,573
89.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,509
90.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,461
91.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,453
92.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,391
93.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,349

94.	Senior Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,335
95.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,211
96.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,200
97.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,155
98.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,152
99.	Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,106
100.	Senior Recreation Leader	Lawndale	Community Services	\$5,066